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	AREA/POSITION
	NAME
	OFFICE
	PHONE
	CELLULAR
	ALTERNATE
	FAX
	SATELLITE

	1 – NorthWest/CDN
	Tammie Miller

TammieM@health.ok.gov
	Beaver CHD
	(580) 625-3639
	(405) 605-9774
	(580) 233-1515
	(580) 625-3680
	

	1 – NorthWest/CDN
	Kathy LeCrone

Katherinel@health.ok.gov
	Garfield CHD
	(580) 233-0650 x119
	(580) 761-6352
	(580) 237-3884
	(580) 249-5999
	

	1 – NorthWest/ERP
	Sharon Rice

SharonR@health.ok.gov
	Garfield CHD
	(580) 233-0650 x151
	(580) 761-3952
	(580) 242-4158
	(580) 249-5999
	(877) 877-3597

	2 – NorthEast/CDN
	Rick Garner

rickg@health.ok.gov
	Rogers CHD
	(918) 341-3166 x241
	(405) 213-7379
	(918) 343-0734
	(918) 341-3715
	

	2 – NorthEast/CDN
	Tracy Nava

tracyp@health.ok.gov
	Payne CHD
	(405) 372-8200 x258
	(405) 714-0115
	(405) 612-2050
	(405) 743-2619
	

	2 – NorthEast/ERP
	Maria Alexander

mariaa@health.ok.gov
	Rogers CHD
	(918) 341-3166 x295
	(918) 607-4254
	(918) 274-1834
	(918) 341-3715
	(877) 252-9086

	3 – SouthWest/CDN
	Vacant

Vacant
	Garvin CHD
	(405) 238-7346
	(405) 684-1269
	
	(405) 238-1134
	

	3 – SouthWest/CDN
	Vacant

Vacant
	Caddo CHD
	(405) 247-2507
	(405) 684-1138
	
	(405) 247-9503
	

	3 – SouthWest/ERP
	Cara Crooks

CaraC@health.ok.gov
	Comanche CHD
	(580) 585-6636
	(580) 670-1282
	(405) 483-1026
	(580) 585-6621
	(877) 877-4276

	4 – East Central/CDN
	Vacant

Vacant
	Muskogee CHD
	(918) 683-0321 x269
	(918) 607-4262
	(918) 441-2523
	(918) 683-8053
	

	4 – East Central/CDN
	Kathy Hicks

katherh@health.ok.gov
	Sequoyah CHD
	(918) 775-6201
	(405) 605-9773
	(918) 775-8587
	(918) 775-7749
	

	4 – East Central/ERP
	Shelly Kunkleman

shellyk@health.ok.gov
	Adair CHD
	(918) 696-7292
	(918) 607-4241
	(918) 723-4529
	(918) 696-5360
	(877) 205-5985

	5 – SouthEast/CDN
	Melissa Locke

melissal@health.ok.gov
	Pittsburgh CHD
	(918) 423-1267 x171
	(918) 470-9387
	(405) 605-9772
	(918) 423-2948
	

	5 – SouthEast/CDN
	Jill Larcade

jilll@health.ok.gov
	LeFlore CHD
	(918) 647-8601
	(918) 671-4439
	(918) 653-4534
	(918) 647-2741
	

	5 – SouthEast/ERP
	John Curtis

johnlc@health.ok.gov
	Hughes CHD
	(405) 379-3313
	(918) 623-0425
	(405) 452-3017
	(405) 379-7223
	(877) 258-2206

	6 – Central/CDN
	Vacant

Vacant
	Cleveland CHD
	(405) 321-4048 x263
	(405) 203-9224
	(405) 691-5303
	(405) 329-1273
	

	6 – Central/CDN
	Vacant

Vacant
	Canadian CHD
	(405) 262-0042 x14
	(405) 203-9423
	(405) 262-2499
	(405) 262-2800
	

	6 – Central/ERP
	Mark Schultz

marks@health.ok.gov
	OSDH
	(405) 425-4320
	(405) 406-3568
	(405) 283-0343
	(405) 271-5143
	(877) 424-0137

	7 – Tulsa CCHD
	Dave Cox

dcox@tulsa-health.org
	Tulsa CCHD
	(918) 595-4400
	
	
	
	

	8 – Oklahoma CCHD
	Dr. Paul Dungan

Paul_Dungan@occhd.org
	OKC CCHD
	(405) 427-8651
	
	(405) 425-4332
	
	


Region 1 (NW)


Sharon Rice, RERP		(580) 233-0650 ext. 151


Kathy LeCrone, CDN		(580) 233-0650 ext. 119


Tammie Miller, CDN 		(580) 625-3693





Region 2 (NE)


Maria Alexander, RERP  	(918) 341-3166 ext. 295


Rick Garner, CDN 		(918) 341-3166 ext. 241


Tracy Nava, CDN 		(405) 372-8200 ext. 258





Region 3 (SW)


Cara Crooks, RERP		(580) 585-6636


Vacant, CDN		


Vacant,  CDN 		





Region 4 (E Central)


Shelly Kunkleman, RERP	(918) 696-7292


Vacant, CDN  		


Kathy Hicks, CDN 		(918) 775-6201





Region 5 (SE)


John Curtis, RERP  		(405) 379-3313


Melissa Locke, CDN		(918) 423-1267 ext. 171


Jill Larcade, CDN		(918) 647-8601





Region 6 (Central)


Mark Schultz, RERP		(405) 425-4320


Vacant, CDN		


Vacant, CDN		





Region 7


Tulsa City/County HD            	(918) 595-4400





Region 8


Oklahoma City/County HD    	(405) 427-8651
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